AVIS

Tossoro

7337
4771

6568
&087
G998
6881

SHT2
7189
7400
6736
o737
5471

7249
7004
6326
5609
7408
7558
7803
715%
Fdbb
5149

L8564
5090
5810
6313

&015

683z
6920
4240
71535

£301

6553
Ga65
7266
6050
6973
7064
6233
HA9G
71469
196
7543
G474
7323
74622
6424

Donators
MADER MONIA
MAESANG GILISEFPE
MAGGINI NADIA
MAGLIO GABRIELE
MAISAND MICHELE
MALGERI ROCCO
MALITESTA FRAMNCO
MAMNDARINI MICHELE
MAMNMNING VITA
MAMS] MAURIZIO
MANS! DAMNIELE
MAMNTI SAVERIA RAFFAELLA
MAMNZINI PIETRO
MARAMNGELL GAETANO
MARC| STEFAMNO
MARGAROLl PIA
MARIMELLD DANIELE
MARINI ALESSANDRO
MARIM| GIULIAND
MARING ELEQNORA
MARINDG GIROLAMA
MARTA ROBERTO
MARTA LUCIANOD
MARZARDL MOREND
MARZAROL DEMIS
MAST ANMNA
MASSARELLL GIOVANNA
MASSIMO ENRICO
MATAJA SIHVIA
MATLI ELEMNA,
MATLI PIERO
MATLI AMDREA
MAUTOMNE EIVIO
MAZZA CRISTINA
MEREMDOMI MASSIMO
MESIAMD CARMELA,
METALD! SARA
MIMNA ENRICO
MINACCT MALURD
MINACCI SEREMNA
MINACCI ROBERTO
MIMNESSO FABIO
MINGGG| DAMNIELE
MIMNOGGIC BARBARA
MINOLETTI PIERLLIGI
MINOLETTI GABRIELE
MISERDCCHI DAMIELE

Tessoro
670
7364
5140
4187
5593
3067
&503
F27h
A509
a&74
4742
7089
7342
409
7948]
o acic)
&259
&59%
4875
&907
5847
6313
&H592
7153
S60%
25
5354
4130
&510
&357
BI85
2651
JOBS
4928
&621
7693
803
696
F0B1
4159
HPB4
7201
7536
[=]=ls )
5746
5924
F4T

Danctore
MISTER VAN
MISTER ROMUALDG
MIZIA SABRINA
MODAFFARI SALVATORE
MOLAR! ALDO
MOLINI FELICE
MONSCIANI GIORGIO
MOMNTAGNA MARCO
MONTALDD LIVIO
MONTEFORTE SARA
MORNTRUCCHIO LAURA
MORBATTI MARCD
MORELLl PAMELA,
MORGANTINI PACLD
MORGANTINI ANGELD
MORIANI ENZO
MORD EMANLUELA
MORD MARIO
MOSCA EMANUELA
MOTTURA GIULIAMNA
MOZZANING DORIS
MUNTOMI FRAMCESCA
MARCISO STEFANIA
MARCISO MASSIMILIANG
MASSAR MUR
MECCHI ERMESTO
MEEL DORNMNA
MNEGRI SANTINA
MNERI SOMiA
MNESS| VALERIA
CDDONE EMRICA,
OFFRIA SILVIA
OLUQ FILIPPO
OLZER ROBERTO
OLZERI GIULIAMA
ORELLA TIZIAMA
FADERMO MARCO
PALAMARA MASSIMILANG
PALUMBOD GIOVAMNMI
PAMNGALLO MASSIMO
FANGALLD GIOVANNMI
PAMNIGHETTI PIETRO MARIA
PAPA BRUMNA PIERA,
FASIMELLl MARIANGELA
PASQUALN STEFAMNO
PASQUALIN MNICOLA
FASSERA IREMNE

settembre 2007

Tessero
&R45
BBa]
7e08
7648
6487
&078
7481
1792
6359
7612
7793
7920
&F45
Ge72
a9B4
3573
7097
J419
7424
5590
&300
7198
7138
TA26
7008
6339
5763
2437
5743
4567
&00%
5733
&0B3
5874
H582
46743
7252
4782
6631
el
6380
6725
7485
49432
5514
711

Donatore

PASSONI REMO
PEDROLl GIORGIO
PEDROKI VALTER
PEDROSI SERGIO
PELFINI MOMICA
PELGANTA. VALERIC
PELGANTA  CARMEN
PELLANDA FERMANDO
PELLAMDA MARIA CRISTIMNA
PELLAND:A GILSEFPE
PELLICAND" QUINTO
PELOSO FANMNY
PENMATI EMAMNLUELE
PERGROSSI STEFAND
PESEMT! MARIAMMNA
PETRULL PAGILO)
PETRULLI FRAMNCESCA,
PETRULLI EMAMNUELE
PETRLELLE DAMNIELE
PEZZOLATO MARCELLA
PEZZOM| MALTEMPI ESTER
PIDROMNE VILMA
PIDRONI GIANKI
PIDROMI FAUSTO
PIGMNA GIOVANNI
PINAGLIA STEFAMO
PIRAGELA ANMNAMARIA
PIRAZZ| VALERIO
PIRATZ| MARIA SIMOMNA
PIRETT| GABRIELLA
PIRCIA VALERIA
PFIROME TERESIO
PIROME MASSIMO
PISOMNI BARBARA
PIZZ| FABRIZIO

PIZZ| EROS

PEZZ| FULYIO

POGEGI CLARA

POLI MARCO
POLIDORI FULVIC
POLLONI GIOVARNMNA
POMNTIROL AMMNALISA
PORRECA ALFONSO
POZZETTA DAMIELA
POZZETTA ROBERTO
POZZI ARTURO

Ll



